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2:

3:

Masácová Petra     SVK

Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK

Blažek Dalibor     CZE

SVP Peziok  27-29.6.2014

41

4:Beláková Denisa    SVK

5:Kočišová Terézia   SVK

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

1/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

7.384 7.0857.400
5.4505.500 5.650

7.030 6.262 7.090 6.650

6.0136.1386.960
61

Oliver Kinský Pavľak Marián

6.343 6.225
6.237

6.072
5.200 6.700

5.907

3.000
7.000

Orinčáková Zuzana SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

4.670 3.450

5.550 6.990 5.413
6.396
5.806
6.008

6.0771
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1/ 1

1

1

7.158 6.9956.785
5.2635.250 5.288

6.990 5.925 6.680 5.805

5.7505.6507.015
4

Good Luck Pavľak Marián

6.188 4.800
5.997

5.742
5.275 6.720

5.486

3.365
6.255

Malegová Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

3.590 2.475

5.900 6.815 5.263
6.080
5.571
5.400

5.9132
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3/ 3

5

2

6.890 5.3006.680
5.0135.275 5.375

6.300 5.944 6.655 6.050

5.7505.3386.410
54

Grand 9 Fogašová Mária

6.350 5.975
5.739

5.609
5.425 5.660

5.478

2.510
6.250

Chudíková Pavlína SVK

OZ Galaxia

4.900 2.510

5.300 6.595 5.075
5.868
5.411

5.544

5.6103
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5/ 4

3

4

6.407 5.6757.285
5.0635.638 5.575

6.995 5.833 6.865 6.080

6.3256.1637.025
57

Nadir Majdlenová Jana

5.875 5.690
5.926

5.552
5.175 6.930

5.177

2.725
6.815

Karacsonyiová Sára SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.320 2.920

5.475 7.015 5.350
5.743
5.737
4.616

6.1084
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2/ 2

11

3

-1

6.585 6.5857.300
4.5885.175 4.850

7.465 5.565 7.040 5.924

4.9754.3757.590
10

Leo da Vinci Tribula Ján

4.447 5.150
5.416

5.476
4.763 7.510

5.536

3.050
6.815

Kraková Bianka SVK
JK Freestyle Poprad

4.200 3.430

5.150 6.555 4.738
5.519
5.433
5.639

5.3125
1
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4/ 7

2

8

7.010 5.7356.990
4.0504.950 4.738

6.550 5.700 6.415 6.153

5.5005.0136.505
16

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

6.180 5.430
5.685

5.475
4.988 6.065

5.264

3.325
6.450

Sýkorová Ema SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.220 3.080

5.300 5.885 4.938
5.983
5.030

5.497

5.3876
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10/ 5

4

5

7.137 5.2606.720
4.8504.900 5.163

6.320 5.575 6.655 5.267

5.1385.5636.410
55

Grand 9 Fogašová Mária

5.261 5.060
5.538

5.374
5.063 5.720

5.209

2.875
6.250

Ambrózová  Katarína SVK
OZ Galaxia

4.110 2.875

5.050 6.635 4.763
5.589
5.212

5.206

5.4867
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7/ 6

7

6

6.333 5.8356.930
4.7634.825 5.175

6.550 5.311 6.415 5.758

5.6505.4636.505
15

Accordo T Majdlenová Jana

5.676 4.300
5.478

5.365
4.650 6.245

5.251

1.950
6.450

Balogová Jozefína SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

4.070 3.140

5.238 5.885 5.200
5.379
5.212
5.289

5.5768
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7/ 8

6
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5.997 6.9956.775
4.0634.650 4.450

6.990 5.110 6.680 4.856

5.2384.5137.015
5

Good Luck Pavľak Marián

5.196 4.850
5.391

5.161
4.775 6.535

4.930

2.195
6.255

Kmecová Svetlana SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

3.510 2.315

4.913 6.815 5.025
5.400
4.930

4.929

5.3829
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11/ 9

9

9

5.945 6.6456.435
4.4634.400 5.200

6.600 5.047 6.215 4.540

4.9754.5006.575
1

Hera Majdlenová Jana

5.387 4.625
5.195

5.066
4.650 6.115

4.937

2.050
6.700

Mauréryová Timea SVK

TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

3.970 2.630

4.463 6.675 4.500
5.303
5.049

4.824

5.08610
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9/ 10

10

10

5.260 5.6106.310
4.4634.738 4.988

5.695 5.390 6.075 5.714

5.2135.2005.640
32

Benita Fogašová Mária

4.540 3.730
4.935

4.961
4.813 4.825

4.986

1.975
6.010

Chudíková Hana SVK
OZ Galaxia

3.980 2.770

5.100 5.925 4.725
4.653
4.880
5.091

5.21611
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12/ 11

8

11

7.073 3.7903.510
4.3134.363 5.025

3.470 6.017 3.620 7.106

4.3634.4256.705
64

Alasca K Posilná Martina

6.058 2.140
4.686

4.779
4.625 6.660

4.871

1.435
7.500

Ťažárová Simona SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

1.870 1.560

4.313 6.725 3.438
4.642
5.145

4.596

4.72912
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8/ 13

12

12

7.249 3.7403.510
4.4754.638 4.838

3.470 6.260 3.620 6.010

4.3254.1256.705
63

Alasca K Posilná Martina

5.785 2.545
4.645

4.745
4.550 6.860

4.844

1.390
7.500

Ordzovenská Ema SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

1.920 1.975

4.325 6.725 3.363
4.657
5.247

4.441

4.63213
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6/ 12

13

13

7.590 3.8403.390
3.5753.925 3.800

3.580 5.883 3.515 5.990

3.8133.7257.525
27

Trouble Maker Z Pavľak Marián

5.537 2.120
4.566

4.491
4.013 6.925

4.416

1.275
6.850

Košiarová Karin SVK
JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

1.830 1.380

3.888 7.140 3.175
4.610
4.574
4.257

4.52114
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13/ 14

14

14

7.569 3.6703.340
4.2503.6637.465

34

Leo da Vinci I Tribula Ján

5.998 2.475
4.554

4.5541.075
Dunajčíková Karolína SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

3.850 6.575 2.850
4.712
4.39615
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Lukáčová Ľubica    SVK

Blažek Dalibor     CZE

SVP Peziok  27-29.6.2014

41

4:Beláková Denisa    SVK

5:Kočišová Terézia   SVK

5

Rozhodca 1:

2. kolo

Známka: 1. kolo

Klub
Pretekár

Kôň
Por.

Lonžér

OFICIÁLNE  VÝSLEDKY  DETI - ŽENY  2*

Spolu6

6:Eschwig-Hajtsová   SVK

Voľná

Povinná

Voľná

Povinná

Test

2/2

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Poradie rozhodcu

Kôň

Cvik

Dojem

Pád

Technika

Kolo

7.730 3.5803.340
3.9133.3137.465

33

Leo da Vinci I Tribula Ján

5.553 2.625
4.511

4.5111.045
Kostelníková Zuzana SVK
VK Sundance Nitra

3.400 6.575 3.513
4.645
4.37616

6

14

21

22

17

15

14

1

15

24

12

19

16

15
16

7.679 3.8403.390
3.5003.1257.525

29

Trouble Maker Z Pavľak Marián

5.776 2.050
4.426

4.4261.245
Malegová Patrícia SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

3.475 7.140 2.738
4.680
4.17117
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6.739 3.8403.390
2.6632.7387.525

28

Trouble Maker Z Pavľak Marián

4.715 2.305
4.032

4.0321.210
Mochťáková Michaela SVK

JO TJ Slávia UVLF Košice

3.425 7.140 2.313
4.207
3.85718
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6.600 3.3203.260
3.2002.9136.575

2

Hera Majdlenová Jana

5.769 2.150
3.965

3.9651.080
Holičková Veronika SVK
TJ Slávia SOUP Šaľa

3.363 3.685 3.113
4.319
3.61019
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5.705 3.3703.350
2.7003.5135.640

9

Benita I Fogašová Mária

5.005 2.050
3.816

3.8161.190
Popovcová Slávka SVK
JK Králiky

3.575 5.725 2.500
3.923
3.70920
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7.092 3.5753.340
2.3002.2383.715

36

Leo da Vinci I Tribula Ján

5.843 2.890
3.532

3.5321.485
Marková Viktória SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

2.650 3.255 1.475
4.645
2.41821
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7.343 2.9803.210
2.2632.4501.875
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Lyrika I Repková Zuzana

5.596 2.670
3.453

3.4531.560
Žatková Sabina SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

3.400 2.580 1.963
4.537
2.36822
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18
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5.403 3.3703.350
2.7502.8502.945

8

Benita I Fogašová Mária

4.200 1.950
3.446

3.4460.765
Račková Petra SVK
JK Králiky

3.563 5.725 2.900
3.580
3.31123
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6.820 2.9603.210
2.3252.7001.875
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Lyrika I Repková Zuzana

5.435 2.710
3.406

3.4061.340
Gavaldová Lujza SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

3.150 2.580 2.213
4.341
2.47024
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6.550 3.6703.340
1.8252.1003.715

35

Leo da Vinci I Tribula Ján

4.829 2.090
3.229

3.2291.020
Ondrušová Laura SVK

VK Sundance Nitra

2.800 3.255 1.488
4.110
2.34725
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6.680 2.9803.210
2.1632.5631.875
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Lyrika I Repková Zuzana

4.907 1.570
3.186

3.1861.340
Polonyová Paulína SVK
JK Spojená škola Ivanka

3.025 2.580 1.963
4.034
2.33726
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6.690 3.0203.210
1.9752.0631.875
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Lyrika I Repková Zuzana

4.910 2.340
3.052

3.0520.800
Gavaldová Vanda SVK

JK Spojená škola Ivanka

2.925 2.580 1.388
4.071
2.03227
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